
2025 AusCycling WA State Track Championships

Date: 6th - 8th December 2024 SpeedDome, Perth

Organiser:  AusCycling
Sunday, December 08 2024 1:48:29pm
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Event 185: JM19 Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000 - Result

1. 21 Donovan MACKIE (Midland CC) 3:19.762
Half Lap 14.917 (2)

Lap 1 23.837 23.837 (2)
Lap 2 16.210 40.047 (2)
Lap 3 15.706 55.754 (1)
Lap 4 15.850 1:11.604 (1)
Lap 5 15.962 1:27.566 (1)
Lap 6 15.901 1:43.468 (1)
Lap 7 16.004 1:59.472 (1)
Lap 8 16.040 2:15.513 (1)
Lap 9 15.964 2:31.478 (1)

Lap 10 15.991 2:47.470 (1)
Lap 11 16.124 3:03.595 (1)
Lap 12 16.167 3:19.762 (1)

2. 20 Toby GOLLAGHER (Midland CC) 3:27.669 +7.907
Half Lap 13.785 13.785 (1)

Lap 1 22.597 22.597 (1)
Lap 2 16.984 39.582 (1)
Lap 3 16.529 56.111 (2)
Lap 4 16.405 1:12.517 (2)
Lap 5 16.541 1:29.058 (2)
Lap 6 16.529 1:45.588 (2)
Lap 7 16.699 2:02.287 (2)
Lap 8 16.872 2:19.160 (2)
Lap 9 16.874 2:36.035 (2)

Lap 10 17.128 2:53.163 (2)
Lap 11 17.287 3:10.451 (2)
Lap 12 17.218 3:27.669 (2)


